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' LENGTH '

1

\4x LC APC STYLE

CONNECTOR

PART LENGTH
NUMBER |METERS | FEET
SFODLCA-01 1.0 3.3
SFODLCA-02 2.0 6.6
SFODLCA-03 3.0 9.8
SFODLCA-04 4.0 13.1
SFODLCA-05 5.0 16.4

9/125 DUPLEX SINGLEMODE OFNR (RISER)
ZIPCORD. COLOR: YELLOW

4X CABLE MARKER

45 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
NORTH ANDOVER, MA

APPROVALS DATE 01845
NOTES: DRAWN BY
1. CABLE ASSEMBLY UTILIZES AN 8° APC POLISH. C.MCCORMICK 05/20/2005 LC TO LC APC 9/125 CABLE ASSEMBLY
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH CDHPEERK:EJY osp0/2005 | DRAWINGTITEE
DUSTCAP {NOTSHOWN). LNUES STERUI SPECTED | AFPRoVED OUTLINE DRAWING
TOLERANCES ARE: R.CARRICK 05/20/2005
'éif%os CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF SEE| FSCIMNO. | DWG. NO. REY.
CABLE LT TOLERANGE UNDIVENSIONED FEATURES 43321 SFODLCA-01
<300" 5% >300" 2% SCALE: NONE|CAD FILE: SFODLCA-01.SLDDRW |5HEET 1 OF
8 7 5 ' 4 | 3 2 | |




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


